Process Air and Radiant
E-20
• 30, 48 and 60kW
• 102,360 to 240,720 BTUH
• 480 or 600 Volts Three Phase
• Built-in Controls
• Air Temperature to 180˚F
• Use with Flexible Duct

Rental Grade Portable
Blower Heater
Description
The SDRA-RG series of SuperDragons have
the same features as the standard industrial
grade units except that they feature a welded
steel frame and can be stacked two high to
reduce floor space during storage or
transportation to various venues. The rental
grade units feature 4” diameter casters, two
of which lock.
Two SDRA-RG Stacked
Specifications and Ordering Information
Temp. Dimensions (In.) Wt.
kW Volts 3 Ph Amps BTUH HP CFM Rise oF Model Stock PCN W L H (Lbs)
30 480 37.2 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-43 S 295689 26 44 38.5 150
30 600 30.0 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-93 NS 295697 26 44 38.5 150
48 480 58.9 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-43 NS 295700 30.25 44 38.5 160
48 600 47.3 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-93 NS 295718 30.25 44 38.5 160
60 480 73.3 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-43 S 295726 30.25 44 38.5 170
60 600 58.9 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-93 NS 295734 30.25 44 38.5 170
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Temp. Dimensions (In.) Wt.
kW Volts 3 Ph Amps BTUH HP CFM Rise oF Model Stock PCN W L H (Lbs)
30 480 37.2 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-43RG NS 295742 35.75 45.75 34.5 150
30 600 30.0 102,360 1 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-30-93RG NS 295750 35.75 45.75 34.5 150
48 480 58.9 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-43RG NS 295769 35.75 45.75 34.5 160
48 600 47.3 163,776 1 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-48-93RG NS 295777 35.75 45.75 34.5 160
60 480 73.3 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-43RG NS 295785 35.75 45.75 34.5 170
60 600 58.9 204,720 1 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-60-93RG NS 295793 30.25 45.75 34.5 170
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
FO
RC

DAR-20 20" Duct Adaptor S 295873 20
FX-20 Flexible Duct
Chromalox heavy duty, flexible duct is
constructed of 100% polyester based fabric
and is 20” diameter and 25’ long. It is made to
resist wear and is suitable for temperatures
from -40 to 220˚F. The duct is internally
supported with a steel wire helix and can be
used on the air intake end of the heater and will
not collapse under the negative pressure.
Model Description Stock PCN Wt. (lbs)
FX-20 20" Dia. Flexible Duct 25' S 295865 45
Specifications and Ordering Information
Temp. Dimensions (In.) Wt.
kW Volts 3 Ph Amps BTUH CFM Rise oF Model Stock PCN W L H (Lbs)
30 480 36.1 102,360 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-CC-30-43 NS 295806 35.75 45.75 34 115
30 600 28.9 102,360 1100-2700 35-88 SDRA-CC-30-93 NS 295814 35.75 45.75 34 115
48 480 57.8 163,776 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-CC-48-43 NS 295822 35.75 45.75 34 125
48 600 46.2 163,776 1100-2700 59-141 SDRA-CC-48-93 NS 295830 35.75 45.75 34 125
60 480 72.2 204,720 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-CC-60-43 NS 295849 35.75 45.75 34 135
60 600 57.8 204,720 1100-2700 70-172 SDRA-CC-60-93 NS 295857 35.75 45.75 34 135
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Model Description Stock PCN Wt. (lbs)
FDS-20 20" Dia. Duct Splice Kit S 295881 40